
AY 2019 (Master’s Program)
Students admitted from AY 2013 through AY 2015

Letters Economics Law Human Relations
Business and
Commerce

Basic Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000

Tuition Fee 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000

Facilities Fee 110,000 110,000 110,000 110,000 110,000
Experiment and Practical
Training Fees

 *1        0 0 0 0 0

Other Fees *2  4,100 9,100 50,100 8,100 10,600

634,100 639,100 680,100 638,100 640,600

Medicine
Science and
Technology

Media and
Governance

Health
Management

Basic Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000

Tuition Fee 890,000 630,000 1,010,000 1,010,000

Facilities Fee 180,000 130,000 350,000 350,000
Experiment and Practical
Training Fees

190,000 120,000 0 190,000

　Other Fees 2,500 2,500 10,500 10,500

1,322,500 942,500 1,430,500 1,620,500

Business
Administration

(KBS)

Business
Administration
Executive MBA

System Design and
Management (SDM)

Media Design
(KMD)

Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000

Tuition Fee 1,800,000 3,100,000 1,500,000 1,500,000

Facilities Fee 150,000 150,000 320,000 320,000

Other Fees 6,000 6,000 2,500 2,500

2,016,000 3,316,000 1,882,500 1,882,500

*1

*2

Note:  Students who were admitted in or before AY 2012 must contact the Accounting and Finance Office.

(Amounts in Japanese Yen)

Total (currently enrolled students)

Total (currently enrolled students)

Total (currently enrolled students)

As part of the other fees at the Graduate School of Letters, an academic journal subscription, seminar
fees, and other course related fees will be required for the major to which you belong (not included in the
fee table).
Academic journal subscription and seminar fees for each major are listed below.
Major in Philosophy and Ethics / Major in Aesthetics and Science of Arts: 2,500 yen. Major in History:
3,500 yen. Major in Japanese Literature / Major in Chinese Literature / Major in English and American
Literature / Major in German Literature / Major in French Literature: 4,000 yen. Major in Library and
Information Science: 3,000 yen.

Academic Fees

Academic Fees
and Expenses

Academic Fees
and Expenses

Experiment and Practical Training Fees of 25,000 yen will be charged to students majoring in Library and
Information Science at the Graduate School of Letters (not included in the fee table).



AY 2019 (Doctoral Program)
Students admitted from AY 2013 through AY 2015

Letters Economics Law Human Relations
Business and
Commerce

Basic Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000
Tuition Fee 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000
Facilities Fee 110,000 110,000 110,000 110,000 110,000
Experiment and Practical
Training Fees

*1        0 0 0 0 0

　Other Fees *2  4,100 9,100 50,100 8,100 10,600

634,100 639,100 680,100 638,100 640,600

Medicine
Science and
Technology

Media and
Governance

Health
Management

Pharmaceutical
Sciences

Basic Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000
Tuition Fee 740,000 410,000 310,000 120,000 390,000
Facilities Fee 180,000 130,000 350,000 350,000 150,000
Experiment and Practical
Training Fees

190,000 120,000 0 190,000 120,000

　Other Fees 2,500 2,500 10,500 10,500 2,500

1,172,500 722,500 730,500 730,500 722,500

Business
Administration

(KBS)

System Design and
Management (SDM)

Media Design
(KMD)

Basic Registration Fee 60,000 60,000 60,000
Tuition Fee 600,000 750,000 750,000
Facilities Fee 150,000 320,000 320,000

Other Fees 2,500 2,500 2,500

812,500 1,132,500 1,132,500

*1

*2

Academic journal subscription and seminar fees for each major are listed below.

Note: Students who are admitted in or before AY 2012 must contact the Accounting and Finance Office.

Major in Philosophy and Ethics / Major in Aesthetics and Science of Arts: 2,500 yen. Major in History:
3,500 yen. Major in Japanese Literature / Major in Chinese Literature / Major in English and American
Literature / Major in German Literature / Major in French Literature: 4,000 yen. Major in Library and
Information Science: 3,000 yen.

(Amounts in Japanese Yen)

　Total (currently enrolled students)

　Total (currently enrolled students)

  Total (Second Year and Above)

As part of the other fees at the Graduate School of Letters, an academic journal subscription, seminar
fees, and other course related fees will be required for the major to which you belong (not included in the
fee table).

Academic Fees
and Expenses

Academic Fees
and Expenses

Academic Fees
and Expenses

Experiment and Practical Training Fees of 25,000 yen will be charged to students majoring in Library and
Information Science at the Graduate School of Letters (not included in the fee table).


